## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 244 Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation

First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
\$19,666,480	\$20,805,095
\$662,037	\$662,037
\$8,102,579	\$8,465,299
\$10,901,864	\$11,677,759
\$10,733,248	\$11,871,863
\$8,933,232	\$8,933,232
	<b>\$19,666,480</b> \$662,037 \$8,102,579 \$10,901,864 \$10,733,248